  VAN LANG IPA, LLC
Page 1
AUTO APPROVAL AUTHORIZATION AWV / HEDIS Member Name:_____________________
Member Date of Birth:_____________________
Health Plan: Amerigroup/Anthem
PCP Name:_____________________
PLEASE NOTE:  THIS EXCLUDES ALL MEMORIAL HERMANN HEALTHCARE SYSTEM PROVIDERS. PLEASE GENERATE PRIOR AUTHORIZATION. ( X  )
Authorization Expiration: 90 Days

·         90670  Prevnar 13  Pneumococcal conjugate vaccine, 13 valent (PCV13), for intramuscular use (        )
·         90732  Pneumococcal Vaccine  (        )
Well Woman/Man
·         81025  Pregnancy Test (        )
·         88150, 88155 and 57410  Pap Smear/Pelvic Exam (        )
HEDIS Measure Requirement CPT Code/ICD-
10
Description ( X  ) Service Date
Prepared By:  MSO Inc. of Southern California - Ruby Grainger Updated:
02/01/20192
Initial Preventative Physical Exam (IPPE) G0402 Initial Preventative Physical Exam (IPPE) (        ) ______/_____/______
Annual Wellness Visit (AWV) Initial G0438 Annual Wellness Visit (AWV) Initial (        )
Annual Wellness Visit (AWV) Subsequent G0439 Annual Wellness Visit (AWV) Subsequent (        )
Annual Routine Physical 99381-99397 Annual Routine Physical (        )
Adult BMI  (Up to 74 y/o) Z68.1 BMI 19 or less (        ) BMI: _______
Adult BMI  (Up to 74 y/o) Z68.20 BMI 20-20.9 (        )
Adult BMI  (Up to 74 y/o) Z68.21 BMI 21.0-21.9 (        )
Adult BMI  (Up to 74 y/o) Z68.22 BMI 22.0-22.9 (        )
Adult BMI  (Up to 74 y/o) Z68.23 BMI 23.0-23.9 (        )
Adult BMI  (Up to 74 y/o) Z68.24 BMI 24.0-24.9 (        )
Adult BMI  (Up to 74 y/o) Z68.25 BMI 25.0 -25.9 (        )
Adult BMI  (Up to 74 y/o) Z68.26 BMI 26.0-26.9 (        )
Adult BMI  (Up to 74 y/o) Z68.27 BMI 27.0-27.9 (        )
Adult BMI  (Up to 74 y/o) Z68.28 BMI 28.0-28.9 (        )
Adult BMI  (Up to 74 y/o) Z68.29 BMI 29.0-29.9 (        )
Adult BMI  (Up to 74 y/o) Z68.30 BMI 30.0-30.9 (        )
Adult BMI  (Up to 74 y/o) Z68.31 BMI 31.0-31.9 (        )
Adult BMI  (Up to 74 y/o) Z68.32 BMI 32.0-32.9 (        )
Adult BMI  (Up to 74 y/o) Z68.33 BMI 33.0-39.9 (        )
Adult BMI  (Up to 74 y/o) Z68.34 BMI 34.0-34.9 (        )
Adult BMI  (Up to 74 y/o) Z68.35 BMI 35.0- 35.9 (        )
Adult BMI  (Up to 74 y/o) Z68.36 BMI 36.0- 36.9 (        )
HEDIS Measure Requirement CPT Code/ICD-10 Description ( X  ) Service Date
  VAN LANG IPA, LLC
Page 4
Adult BMI  (Up to 74 y/o) Z68.37 BMI 37.0 - 37.9 (        ) ______/_____/______
Adult BMI  (Up to 74 y/o) Z68.38 BMI 38.0- 38.9 (        )
Adult BMI  (Up to 74 y/o) Z68.39  BMI 39.0- 39.9 (        )
Adult BMI  (Up to 74 y/o) Z68.41 BMI 40.0 -44.9 (        )
Adult BMI  (Up to 74 y/o) Z68.42 BMI 45.0-49.9 (        )
Adult BMI  (Up to 74 y/o) Z68.43 BMI 50.0 - 59.9 (        )
Adult BMI  (Up to 74 y/o) Z68.44 BMI 60.0 -69.9 (        )